Whage not-feund_or type unknown

Beschrijving

Toepassing

Specificaties

API SQ Resource Conserving
ILSAC GF-7A

GM dexos 1 Gen 3

Chrysler MS 6395

Fiat 9.55535-CR1

Ford WSS-M2C947-A/B1 / WSS-M2C962-A1

GM 6094M

Typische standaardanalyses

Dichtheid bij 15 °C, kg/|
Viscositeit -35 °C, mPa.s
Viscositeit 40 °C, mm?2/s
Viscositeit 100 °C, mmz2/s
Viscositeitsindex

Vlampunt COC, °C

Vloeipunt, °C

Total Base Number, mgKOH/g
Sulfaatasgehalte, %

HTHS, mPa.s

Noack, %

Product Informatie
09-07-2025

0,843
5740
44,50
8,40
168
226

7,4
0,78
2,62
10,8




